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S2 – DAIRY-FREE TZATZIKI 

 

COMPOSITION 

Soy Milk (Soy) [Water, Soy Protein, Maltodextrin (Corn), 
Canola Oil, Sugar, Mineral Salts (450, 509, 526, 504), 
Acidity Regulators (338, 332), Vegetable Gum (407), 
Vitamins (Riboflavin, A, B12)], Canola Oil, Cucumber 
(9%), Sugar, Reconstituted Lemon Juice [Preservative 
223], Beverage Whitener, White Vinegar, Salt, Acidity 
Regulators (270, 330), Garlic Powder, Thickeners (412, 
415), Antioxidant (300), Mint and Preservative (202, 211). 
Contains: Soy 

METHODS OF PRESERVATION Preservative & Refrigeration.  

PACKAGING – PRIMARY 
Polypropylene/ polyethylene / Co Polymer Polypropylene 
tubs with a polyethylene lid. 

PACKAGING – SECONDARY 

12 x 180g tubs / outer carton  
6 x 1kg tubs / outer carton 
4 x 2kg tubs / outer carton 
1x10kg tub 

WEIGHT 180g, 1kg, 2kg & 10kg 

STORAGE CONDITIONS Refrigeration at 0-4C 

DISTRIBUTION METHOD Insulated/Refrigerated truck 0-4C 

SHELF LIFE 
 3 months 0-4C  

 Consume within 14 days after opening. 

INTENDED USE 
Ready-to-eat food product designed for direct human 
consumption without need to cook. 

ALLERGENE / SENSITIVE 
CONSUMER 

Contain Soy. 
May Contain: Traces of sulphite  

GM STATUS 
Non-GM as defined by FSANZ Food Standards Code 
1.5.2. 

SUITABLE  HALAL  

MICRO / CHEMICAL LIMITS As per food standards code requirements. 

LABELING/CTN PRINT As per food standards code requirements. 

NUTRITION FACTS  Country of Origin Statement 

Serving Size: 25g  
 
  

 

 
 
 

 
 

Avg. Qty. 
per serve 

Avg. Qty. 
per 100g  

Energy 361 1442 kJ 

Protein 0.4 1.6 g 

Fat, Total 8.6 34.6 g 

Saturated 1.0 3.9 g 

Carbohydrates 1.9 7.8 g 

Sugar 1.2 4.9 g  

Sodium 146 582 mg  


